2008 South Carolina Men’s Tennis

Dual Match Scoreboard (As of April 21)

Date Opponent (Rankings)! W-L Score Record (SEC) S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D1 D2 D3
1/27 Wofford (56-NR) w 6-1 1-0 (0-0) L w W w W w W w W
1/27 Troy (56-NR) w 5-2 2-0 (0-0) W w L w W L W w W
2/2 Charleston Southern (56-NR) w 7-0 3-0 (0-0) w w w w w w w w w
2/2 Appalachian State (56-NR) W 6-1 4-0 (0-0) W w W w W L W L W
2/9 Charlotte (58-NR) w 6-1 5-0 (0-0) W w W w W w W L L
2/9 Davidson (58-NR) w 6-1 6-0 (0-0) W w W w W L W w W
2/17 at Wake Forest (58-17) L 2-4 6-1 (0-0) L L L L W - W L W
2/22 Elon (60-53) w 4-0 7-1 (0-0) W - W w - - W w L
2/24 at Georgia Tech (60-38) L 2-5 7-2 (0-0) L L w L L L L L L
2/29 at Kentucky (57-54)* L 2-5 7-3 (0-1) L L W L W L L L L
32 at Vanderbilt (57-29)* L 3-4 7-4 (0-2) L w W L L w W L L
3/7 vs. Georgia (68-3)* L 0-7 7-5(0-3) L L L L L L L L L
3/9 vs. Tennessee (68-14)* L 1-6 7-6 (0-4) L L w L L L L w L
3/13 at UNLV (68-NR) w 4-3 8-6 (0-4) W w W w L L L L W
3/21 at Mississippi State (70-47) * L 2-4 8-7 (0-5) L L w L w - L - L
3/23 vs. Mississippi (70-5) * L 0-4 8-8 (0-6) - - L L - L L - L
3/28 at LSU (70-19) * L 1-6 8-9 (0-7) L w L L L L L L -
3/30 at Arkansas (70-41) * W 4-3 9-9 (1-7) A\ W A\ W L L L - L
4/4 vs. Alabama (57-24)* L 1-6 9-10 (1-8) L L L w L L L - L
4/6 vs. Auburn (57-26)* L 3-4 9-11 (1-9) W w W L L L L L W
4/9 at Clemson (67-61) w 6-1 10-11 (1-9) W w W w W w L L W
4/12 at Florida (67-8) L 3-4 10-12 (1-10) L w W L L L W w W
4/17 vs. Alabama (57-19)$ w 4-3 11-12 (1-10) W w W w L L L - L
4/18 vs. Florida (57-12)$ L 0-4 11-13 (1-10) - L L L - - L - L
1 — Rankings are listed as USC-opponent * * indicates SEC opponent * $ indicates SEC Tournament
SEC Tournament not included in SEC record

2008 Individual Statistics Singles

Player Overall Tourn. Dual (SEC) #1 (SEC) #2 (SEC) #3 (SEC) #4 (SEC) #5 (SEC) #6 (SEC)

Pedro Campos 23-12 5-6 17-5 (7-4) 1-0 (0-0) 4-1 (0-0) 12-5 (7-4) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0)

Ivan Cressoni 9-16 3-8 6-7 (1-7) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 2-0 (0-0) 3-7(1-7) 1-1 (0-0)

Diego Cubas 13-10 1-1 11-8 (5-5) 0-3 (0-2) 10-5 (5-3) 2-1 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0)

Jaime Cuellar 4-11 0-4 4-6 (0-3) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 1-0 (0-0) 2-1(0-0) 1-2 (0-0) 0-4 (0-3)

Johannes Pulsfort 18-18 7-6 10-11 (2-9) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 1-1 (0-0) 7-11 (2-9) 3-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0)

Chris Sheehan 7-6 6-3 1-3 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 1-3 (0-0)

Thomas Stoddard 5-4 3-4 2-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 2-0 (0-0)

Yevgeny Supeko 11-11 1-1 9-10 (2-7) 9-8 (2-7) 0-2 (0-2) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0)

Joe Veeder 2-6 2-6 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0)

David Wolff 9-15 3-7 6-8 (2-7) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 1-0 (0-0) 3-2(1-1) 2-6 (1-6)

2008 Individual Statistics Doubles

Pair Overall Tourn. Dual (SEC) #1 (SEC) #2 (SEC) #3 (SEC) Individual Doubles

Cubas/Supeko 7-3 - 7-3 (1-2) 7-3 (1-2) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) Campos: 10-17

Cressoni/Wolff 1-2 - 1-2 (0-1) 0-0 (0-0) 1-1 (0-0) 0-1 (0-1) Cubas: 9-7

Sheehan/Veeder 4-3 2-2 2-1 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 2-1 (0-0) Cressoni: 8-13

Campos/Pulsfort 7-9 3-0 5-9 (1-6) 3-4(1-3) 2-5(0-3) 0-0 (0-0) Cuellar: 5-7

Cuellar/Wolff 2-2 - 2-1 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-1 (0-0) 2-0 (0-0) Pulsfort: 9-15

Cuellar/Cressoni 3-5 0-1 3-4 (0-2) 0-0 (0-0) 2-0 (0-0) 1-2 (0-2) Sheehan: 4-3

Stoddard/Pulsfort 1-3 - 1-2 (0-2) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 1-2 (0-2) Stoddard: 6-7

Veeder/Stoddard 1-1 0-1 1-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 1-0 (0-0) Supeko: 10-9

Campos/Cressoni 3-2 3-2 (0-0) (0-0) (0-0) (0-0) Veeder: 5-4

Pulsfort/Wolff 0-2 0-1 0-1 (0-1) (0-0) (0-0) 0-1(0-1) Wolff: 5-8

Stoddard/Wolff 1-3 1-3 (0-0) (0-0) (0-0) (0-0)

Pulsfort/Cuellar 0-1 0-1 (0-0) (0-0) (0-0) (0-0)

Stoddard/Cressoni 0-1 - 0-1(0-1) 0-0(0-0) 0-0(0-0) 0-1(0-1)

Cubas/Wolff 1-0 - 1-0(1-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0)

Campos/Cubas 0-1 - 0-1 0-1 - -

Supeko/Pulsfort 0-1 - 0-1 - 0-1 -

Campos/Supeko 0-4 - 0-4 (0-4) 0-4 (0-4) - -

Cubas/Cressoni 1-3 - 1-3 (1-2) - 1-2 (1-2) -

Supeko/Wolff 0-1 - 0-1 (0-1) - - 0-1 (0-1)

Supeko/Stoddard 3-0 - 3-0 (2-0) - - 3-0 (2-0)



2008 Individual Singles Records By Match

PEDRO CAMPOS ° 6-0 ¢ So. * Plays: Right ¢ Salvador, Brazil

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
9/21/07 Guillermo Gomez Georgia Tech \%% 6-3,2-6,4-6 1-0 1-0 0-0 Round of 64 #
9/22 Jeff Dadamo Florida W 7-5,6-2 2-0 1-0 0-0 Round of 32 #
9/22 Marek Sramek South Alabama \%% 4-6, 5-3, ret. inj 3-0 1-0 0-0 Round of 16 #
9/23 Nate Schnugg Georgia - w/d inj. 3-0 1-0 0-0 Quarterfinals #
10/12 Scott Robertson Jacksonville State \\% 6-2,6-4 4-0 1-0 0-0 Round of 32 @
10/13 Dmitry Lebedev Arkansas L 6-4,2-6,6-3 4-1 1-0 0-0 Round of 16 @
10/19 Nicholas Delgado Virginia Tech L 6-3,7-6(6) 4-2 1-1 0-0 Round of 128 &
11/16 Alexey Tsyrenov Auburn L 6-3,6-4 4-3 1-1 0-0 Opening Round !
11/17 Benjamin Chomette Troy \ 7-6,6-2 5-3 1-1 0-0 Consolation !
11/18 Colt Gaston LSU L 6-4, 6-4 5-4 1-1 0-0 Consolation !
1/18/08 Greg Ouellette Florida L 6-1,7-5 5-5 1-1 0-0 Round of 32 A
1/19 Tyler Hochwalt Mississippi L 6-3,6-3 5-6 1-1 0-0 Consolation A
1/27 Mario Silva Troy W 6-2,6-4 6-6 1-1 0-0 S2

1/27 Greg Kernodle ‘Wofford \\% 6-2,7-5 7-6 1-1 0-0 S2

2/2 Steven Dean Charleston Southern W 6-1,6-0 8-6 1-1 0-0 S1

2/2 Trent Constance Appalachian State w 6-3,6-0 9-6 2-1 0-0 S3

2/9 Ricky Cuellar Charlotte w 6-1,6-2 10-6 2-1 0-0 S2

2/9 Ethan Jaffee Davidson \%% 6-3, 6-1 11-6 3-1 0-0 S2

2/17 Steven Forman ‘Wake Forest L 2-6,6-3,6-3 11-7 3-1 0-0 S2

2/22 Mason Schermerhorn Elon W 6-2,6-3 12-7 3-1 0-0 S3

2/24 Scott Blackmon Georgia Tech \%% 6-4, 6-4 13-7 3-1 0-0 S3

2/29 Brad Cox Kentucky w 3-6,7-5,6-2 14-7 3-1 1-0 S3

3/2 Bryant Salcedo Vanderbilt \%% 6-3,6-2 15-7 3-1 2-0 S3

3/7 Javier Garrapiz Georgia L 6-4,4-6,6-2 15-8 3-1 2-1 S3

3/9 Boris Conkic Tennessee w 2-6,6-3 1-0(8) 16-8 3-1 3-1 S3

3/13 Wesley Burrows UNLV w 7-5,7-6(5) 17-8 3-1 3-1 S3

3/21 Chris Doerr Miss State \%% 6-2,6-4 18-8 3-1 4-1 S3

3/23 Robbye Poole (32) Mississippi L 6-1,6-2 18-9 3-1 4-2 S3

3/28 Colt Gaston LSU L 3-6,7-6(5), 10-8 18-10 3-1 4-3 S3

3/30 Matt Hogan Arkansas W 3-6,6-2,7-5 19-10 3-1 5-3 S3

4/4 Sammy Struyf Alabama L 6-3,6-2 19-11 3-1 5-4 S3

4/6 Lukas Marsoun Auburn \%% 6-1,7-5 20-11 3-1 6-4 S3

4/9 Gera Boryachinskiy Clemson w 6-2,6-1 21-11 3-1 6-4 S3

4/12 Alex Lacroix (51) Florida w 7-6,6-2 22-11 3-1 7-4 S3

4/17 Sammy Struyf Alabama w 7-6,6-3 23-11 3-1 7-4 S3%

4/18 Alex Lacroix (67) Florida L 6-1,6-4 23-12 3-1 7-4 S3%

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ¢ A~-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships



IVAN CRESSONI ¢ 6-0

e So. * Plays: Left ¢ Araras, Brazil

Date
9/21/07
9/22
10/12
10/13
10/18
10/19
11/16
11/17
11/18
1/18/08
1/19
1727
1727
2/2
2/9
2/17
2/22
2/24
3/2
3/7
3/9
3/21
3/23
3/28
3/30
4/4
4/6
4/17

Opponent (Rankings)
Javier Tori

Vinicius Bortolatto
Mickael Boyer
Guilherme Fonseca
Bradley Mixson
Clint Bowles
Lukas Marsoun
Bastian Maucher
Julien Gauthier
Daniel Cash
Christian Vitulli
Andrey Morozov
Alan Donald

Lee Floyd

Moritz Bernhoerster
Tain Atkinson
Chase Helpingstine
Miguel Mugruza
Evan Dufaux

Josh Varela

Jeremy Tweedt
Antonio Lastre
Kalle Norberg
James Cluskey
Chris Nott

Daniel Buikema
Milan Krnjetin
Michael Jung

Team
USC-Upstate
Winthrop

College of Charleston

Lander
Florida State
Florida State
Auburn
Troy

LSU

Florida
Georgia
Troy
Wofford
Appalachian State
Charlotte
‘Wake Forest
Elon
Georgia Tech
Vanderbilt
Georgia
Tennessee
Miss State
Mississippi
LSU
Arkansas
Alabama
Auburn
Alabama
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Score
4-6,6-3,6-2
6-1,6-1
6-3,4-6,7-5
7-5,6-2
6-2,6-4
6-1,7-5
6-1,6-3
6-3,6-2
6-3,4-6,6-2
6-3,6-5
6-2,6-1
6-2,7-6
7-5,6-4
7-5,2-6, 1-0(9)
6-3,6-2
5-7,6-1, 1-1, susp.
2-1, susp.
2-6,6-4,6-2
2-6,7-6(5), 6-4
6-3,6-4
6-2,7-5
6-3,6-2
6-4,5-0, susp.
6-4,6-2
6-2,7-5
6-1,4-6,7-5
6-0,7-6
6-4,4-6,6-1

Overall

0-1
0-2
0-3
0-4
1-4
1-5
1-6
2-6
2-7
3-7
3-8
4-8
5-8
6-8
7-8
7-8
7-8
8-8
8-9
8-10
8-11
9-11
9-11
9-12
9-13
9-14
9-15
9-16

Region

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-1
0-2
0-3
1-3
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6
1-7
1-7

Event/Position
Round of 64 #
Consolation #

Round of 32 @
Consolation @

Round of 128 &
Round of 64 &

Opening Round !
Consolation !
Consolation !
Round of 32 A
Consolation A

S5
S5
S4
S4
S6
S6
S6
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S6%

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

DIEGO CUBAS ¢ 5-9 ¢ So. * Plays: Right ¢ Santa Catarina, Brazil

Date
1/18/08
1/19
1727
2/2
2/2
2/9
2/9
2/17
2/22
2/24
2/29
3/2
3/7
3/9
3/13
3/21
3/23
3/28
3/30
4/4
4/6
4/9
4/12
4/17
4/18

Opponent (Rankings)
Jeff Dadamo

Kevin Dessauer
Andrew Stubbs

Guy David

Ryan Brookshaw
Michael Anders

Eric Noble

Mariusz Adamski
Oscar Podlewski
David North

Will Ward

Vijay Paul (68)

Nate Schnugg

J.P. Smith

Luca Barlocchi
Philippe Frayssinoux (50)
Erling Tveit

Jan Zelezny (92)
Colin Mascal

Matt Thibaudeau
Tim Puetz

Tke Belk

Nestor Briceno
Mathieu Thibaudeau
Nestor Briceno (120)

Team
Florida

LSU
Wofford
Charleston Southern
Appalachian State
Charlotte
Davidson
‘Wake Forest
Elon
Georgia Tech
Kentucky
Vanderbilt
Georgia
Tennessee
UNLV

Miss State
Mississippi
LSU
Arkansas
Alabama
Auburn
Clemson
Florida
Alabama
Florida

W/L
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Score
6-4,6-4
6-3,7-6(3)
3-6,6-4, 1-0(7)
6-0,7-5
6-3,6-4
6-3,6-3
6-3,6-1
6-4,6-4
6-7,6-1,4-1, susp.
7-5,6-3
6-3,6-0
6-3,6-2
7-6(14), 6-1
6-1,6-1
6-3,6-4
6-4,6-2
6-3,5-0, susp.
6-4,7-5
6-1,6-3
7-6,6-2
7-5,6-1
7-5,6-2
5-7,6-3,6-4
6-3,6-7,7-5
6-2,6-0

Overall

0-1
1-1
1-2
2-2
3-2
4-2
5-2
5-3
5-3
5-4
5-5
6-5
6-6
6-7
7-7
7-8
7-8
8-8
9-8
9-9
10-9
11-9
12-9
13-9
13-10

Region

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-0
1-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0

SEC
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-1
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-3
1-4
1-4
2-4
3-4
3-5
4-5
4-5
5-5
5-5
5-5

Event/Psition
Round of 32 A
Consolation A

S1

S2

S2

S3

S3

S3

S2

S2

S2

S2

S1

S1

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2%
S2%

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships



JAIME CUELLAR ¢ 5-9 ¢ RJr.

¢ Plays: Right ¢ San Salvador, El Salvador

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
11/16/07  Pawel Dilaj Auburn L 2-6,6-3,6-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 Opening Round !
11/17 Guilherme Sahadi Troy L 7-5,6-4 0-2 0-0 0-0 Consolation Round !
1/18/08 Jordie Kindervater Alabama L 3-6,6-4,6-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 Round of 32 A
1/19 Daniel Cash Florida L 6-3,6-3 0-4 0-0 0-0 Consolation A
1/27 Bastian Maucher Troy w 6-3,6-4 1-4 0-0 0-0 S4

2/2 Grega Teraz Charleston Southern W 7-5,6-7(5), 1-0(6) 2-4 0-0 0-0 S3

2/9 Walker Lyons Davidson w 6-4,6-2 3-4 1-0 0-0 S4

2/17 Jonathan Wolff ‘Wake Forest L 6-4,6-4 3-5 1-0 0-0 S4

2/22 Alberto Rojas Elon - 3-2, DNF 3-5 1-0 0-0 S5

2/24 Ryan Smith Georgia Tech L 6-3,5-7,6-2 3-6 1-0 0-0 S5

2/29 Will Beck Kentucky L 6-2,6-7,1-0 3-7 1-0 0-1 S6

3/13 Rony Yeghnazary UNLV L 6-2,1-6,6-1 3-8 1-0 0-1 S6

4/6 Alex Petropoulous Auburn L 2-6,6-3,6-2 3-9 1-0 0-2 S6

4/9 Kevin Galloway Clemson w 6-2,6-3 4-9 1-0 0-2 S5

4/12 Johnny Hamui Florida L 6-4,6-7,6-3 4-10 1-0 0-3 S6

4/17 Daniel Buikema Alabama L 6-0,6-2 4-11 1-0 0-3 S5%
A-SEC Coaches Indoor Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

JOHANNES PULFORT ¢ 6-1 * Fr. * Plays: Right ¢ Lueneburg, Germany

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
9/22/07 James McArthur Louisville L 6-4,6-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 Round of 64 #
9/23 RJ. Nagel S. Alabama w 7-6,4-6,6-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 Consolation Round of 32 #
9/23 Carl Abalos Samford W 6-4,6-0 2-1 0-0 0-0 Consolation Round of 16 #
9/24 Daniel Knause Furman L walkover 2-2 1-0 0-0  Consolation Quarters #
10/12 Alex Svigelj South Florida L 7-6,5-7,6-4 2-3 1-0 0-0 Round of 32 @
10/13 Javier Tori USC-Upstate w w/o (inj.) 3-3 2-0 0-0 Consolation @
10/13 Franklyn Emmanuel Francis Marion w 6-1,6-3 4-3 2-0 0-0 Consolation @
10/14 Davor Zink Armstrong Atlantic = W w/o 5-3 2-0 0-0 Consolations @
11/16 Terence Nugent Auburn L 3-6,6-3,6-4 5-4 2-0 0-0 Opening Round !
11/17 Edwin Van Aerts Troy w 6-1,6-2 6-4 2-0 0-0 Consolation !
11/18 Sebastian Carlsson LSU L 6-3,6-4 6-5 2-0 0-0 Consolation !
1/18/08 Drake Bernstein Georgia L 4-6,7-6 (5),7-5 6-6 2-0 0-0 Round of 32 A
1/19 Maximilien Genuini Mississippi State w 7-6(5), 6-4 7-6 2-0 0-0 Consolation
1/27 Guilherme Sahadi Troy L 6-4,3-6,6-3 7-7 2-0 0-0 S3

1/27 Scott Collings Wofford w 6-1,6-2 8-7 2-0 0-0 S3

2/2 Murat Atilla Charleston Southern W 6-1,6-1 9-7 2-0 0-0 S4

2/9 Chris Huynh Charlotte w 6-1,6-3 10-7 2-0 0-0 S5

2/9 Sam Burns Davidson \\ 6-2,6-2 11-7 3-0 0-0 S5

2/17 Jason Morgenstern Wake Forest w 6-3,6-2 12-7 3-0 0-0 S5

2/22 Philip Nemec Elon w 6-3,6-1 13-7 3-0 0-0 S4

2/24 Eliot Potvin Georgia Tech L 7-5,2-6,7-5 13-8 3-0 0-0 S4

2/29 Marcus Sundh Kentucky L 6-2,7-5 13-9 3-0 0-1 S4

3/2 Nick Cromydas Vanderbilt L 2-6,7-6(3), 7-6(3) 13-10 3-0 0-2 S4

3/7 Christian Vitulli Georgia L 7-6(5), 6-1 13-11 3-0 0-3 S4

3/9 Matteo Fago Tennessee L 6-2,6-3 13-12 3-0 0-4 S4

3/13 Bryan Miller UNLV w 6-1,6-1 14-12 3-0 0-4 S4

3/21 Ryan Farlow Miss State L 6-1,6-4 14-13 3-0 0-5 S4

3/23 Jonas Berg Mississippi L 6-1,6-1 14-14 3-0 0-6 S4

3/28 Kevin Dessauer LSU L 4-6,6-4,10-8 14-15 3-0 0-7 S4

3/30 Dmitry Lebedev Arkansas w 7-5,5-7,7-6(5) 15-15 3-0 1-7 S4

4/4 Javier Bes Alabama \%% 3-6,6-2,6-1 16-15 3-0 2-7 S4

4/6 Pawel Dilaj Auburn L 5-7,6-4,6-2 16-16 3-0 2-8 S4

4/9 Kevin Fleck Clemson W 6-3,7-5 17-16 3-0 2-8 S4

4/12 Tyler Hochwalt Florida L 5-7,6-3,6-4 17-17 3-0 2-9 S4

4/17 Javier Bes Alabama W 7-5,2-6,6-4 18-17 3-0 2-9 S4%

4/18 Tyler Hochwalt Florida L 6-3,6-2 18-18- 3-0 2-9 S4%

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships



CHRIS SHEEHAN ¢ 6-0 * Fr. ¢ Plays: Right ¢ Charlotte, N.C.

Date
9/21/07
9/22
9/23
9/23
10/12
10/13
10/13
11/16
11/17
1727
1727
2/2
2/9

Opponent (Rankings)

James Moye
Matthew Davis
Doug Kenny
Maximilien Genuini
Steven Myers
Basti Czwalinna
Kevin Galloway
Michael Monteiro
Marko Zivkovic
Edwin Van Aerts
Michael Schectet
David Doverspike
Scott Myers

Team

Vanderbilt
Mercer

Georgia Tech
Mississippi State
College of Charleston
Francis Marion
Clemson

Auburn

Troy

Troy

Wofford
Appalachian State
Davidson

W/L
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Score
7-5,4-6,6-0
6-2,6-1
6-3,7-6(3)
6-3, ret.
6-4,6-1
6-2,6-2
6-4,6-3
2-6,6-2,1-0
7-5,6-1
7-6
6-0, 6-4
6-1,6-7(2), 1-0(5)
6-4,6-2

Overall

1-0
20
30
3-1
4-1
5-1
52
5-3
6-3
6-4
7-4
7-5
7-6

Region

0-0
0-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-1

SEC

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Event/Position
Round of 64 #
Round of 32 #
Round of 16 #
Quarterfinals #
Round of 32 @
Round of 16 @
Quarterfinals
Opening Round !
Consolation !
S6
S6
S6
S6

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

THOMAS STODDARD ¢ 5-9 « RJr. * Plays: Left « Greenwood, S.C.

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
9/21/07 Oliver Reynolds Samford w 7-6(3), 6-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 Round of 64 #
9/21 Geoffrey Barton Florida L 6-3,6-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 Round of 32 #
10/12 Jan Langer USC-Upstate w 6-3,6-4 2-1 0-0 0-0 Round of 32 @
10/13 Alejandro Portugal Winthrop w 7-5,5-7,6-1 3-1 0-0 0-0 Round of 16 @
10/14 Nick Maurillo Auburn L 7-5,6-4 3-2 0-0 0-0 Quarterfinals @
11/16 Nick Maurillo Auburn L 6-1,6-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 Opening Round !
11/17 Ryan Lissner LSU L 7-5,6-1 3-4 0-0 0-0 Consolation !
2/2/08 Luis Maselli Charleston Southern W 6-3,3-6, 1-0(3) 4-4 0-0 0-0 S6

2/9 Jeff Archer Charlotte w 7-6(7), 6-3, 1-0(3) 5-4 0-0 0-0 S6

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

YEVGENY SUPEKOQ ¢ 6-2 ¢ Sr. ¢ Plays: Right ¢ Daytona Beach, Fla.

Date
1/18/08
1/19
1727
2/2
2/9
2/9
2/17
2/22
2/24
2/29
3/2
3/7
3/9
3/13
3/21
3/23
3/28
3/30
4/4
4/6
4/9
4/12
4/17

Opponent (Rankings)
Alex Lacroix

Nestor Briceno
Benjamin Chomette
Bobby Lake

Felix Bernhoerster
Flaviu Simihaian
Cory Parr

Damon Gooch
Guillermo Gomez
Bruno Agostinelli (36)
Ryan Preston (97)
Jamie Hunt

Kaden Hensel

Elliot Wronski(93)
Ivan Bjelica (37)
Matthias Wellermann
Michael Venus (74)
Blake Stode (90)
Saketh Myneni
Alexey Tsyrenov
Carlos Alvarez

Greg Ouellette (4)
Saketh Myneni (95)

Team
Florida
Florida
Troy
Appalachian State
Charlotte
Davidson
‘Wake Forest
Elon
Georgia Tech
Kentucky
Vanderbilt
Georgia
Tennessee
UNLV

Miss State
Mississippi
LSU
Arkansas
Alabama
Auburn
Clemson
Florida
Alabama

W/L

mFrErrrrrErsssss 2o

frEgo g0

Score
6-3,7-5
6-3,6-1

6-1,3-6,6-2
6-1,7-5
6-2,6-1
6-3,6-4
6-3,6-3
6-1,7-6(6)
6-2,6-1
7-6,6-2
6-2,5-3, def.
7-6(8), 6-7(10), 6-3
6-3,6-4
1-6,7-6(5), 6-2
6-0, 6-1
6-4,4-1, susp.
6-3,6-4
7-6(2), 7-6(5)
6-0,6-2
6-2,6-4
6-3,6-4
6-7,6-3,6-2
6-7,6-3,7-5

Overall

0-1
1-1
2-1
3-1
4-1
5-1
5-2
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-6
6-7
7-7
7-8
7-8
7-9
8-9
8-10
9-10
10-10
10-11
11-11

Region

0-0
0-0
0-0
1-0
1-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0

SEC

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-1
0-2
0-3
0-4
0-4
0-5
0-5
0-6
1-6
1-7
2-7
2-7
2-8
2-8

Event/Position
Round of 32 A
Consolation A

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S2
S2
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1%

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships



JOSEPH VEEDER ¢ 6-2 ¢« RJr. ¢ Plays: Right ¢ Brevard, N.C.

Date
9/21/07
9/22
10/12
10/13
10/13
10/14
11/16
11/17

Opponent (Rankings)
Eduardo Pinto

Tyler Tarnasky
Raucho Fausto

Rihard Cahi

Drew Sosebee
Eduardo Pinto

Hunter Mills

Kevin Dessauer

Team
Virginia Tech
Arkansas
Belmont
Wofford
Arkansas
Virginia Tech
Auburn

LSU

W/L
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Score
6-4,4-6,6-3
6-0, 6-4
6-0,6-3
6-2,6-2
1-6, 6-4, 1-0(6)
7-5,6-2
6-4,3-6,7-6
6-1,6-0

Overall

0-1
0-2
0-3
1-3
2-3
2-4
2-5
2-6

Region

0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-2
0-2
0-2

SEC

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Event/Position
Round of 64 #
Consolation #
Round of 32 @
Consolation @
Consolation @
Consolation @

Opening Round !
Consolation !

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational  &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ¢ A~-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

DAVID WOLFF ¢ 5-9 ¢ So. * Plays: Right ¢ Sarasota, Fla.

Date
9/21/07
9/22
9/23
10/12
10/13
11/16
11/17
11/18
1/18
1/19
1727
2/2
2/2
2/29
3/2
3/7
3/9
3/13
3/21
3/23
3/28
3/30
4/4
4/9
4/12

Opponent (Rankings)
Drake Bernstein
Jordan Walters
Alain Michel
Andrew Veeder
Predrag Burmazovic
Alex Petropoulos
Diego Martinez
James Cluskey

Matt Brewer
Sebastian Carlsson
Christopher Williams
Gui Rebolo

Peter Jacobs

Shane Collins

Alex Zotov

Drake Bernstein
Matt Brewer

David Campbell
Artem Kuznetsov
Tucker Vorster
Sebastian Carlsson
Tyler Tarnasky
Michael Jung

Tino Elgner

Erik Corace

Team

Georgia

Furman

Duke
Gardner-Webb
East Tennessee State
Auburn

Troy

LSU

Tennessee

LSU

Wofford
Charleston Southern
Appalachian State
Kentucky
Vanderbilt
Georgia
Tennessee

UNLV

Miss State
Mississippi

LSU

Arkansas
Alabama
Clemson

Florida

W/L

rorEsfsgffsrrrErc g 2r

[N el el ol ol

Score
6-4,6-2
2-6,6-2, 1-0(7)
6-1,6-2
7-5,6-1
7-6,6-1
6-4,6-2
6-3,6-2
6-3,6-4
6-2,6-3
6-2,6-7(4), 1-0(7)
6-3,6-1
6-3,6-1
6-0,6-2
6-3,6-4
7-5,6-3
7-6(6)
6-4,6-3
6-3,6-3
7-6(3), 2-2, susp.
6-3,6-1
7-5,6-2
4-6,6-2,6-2
6-2,7-4
6-3,6-4
6-4,3-6,6-1

Overall

0-1
1-1
1-2
22
2-3
2-4
3-4
35
3-6
3-7
4-7
5-7
6-7
7-7
8-7
8-8
8-9

8-10

8-10

8-11

8-12

8-13

8-14

9-14

915

Region

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-0
1-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0
2-0

SEC

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-0
2-0
2-1
2-2
2-2
2-2
2-3
2-4
2-5
2-6
2-6
2-7

Event/Position
Round of 64 #
Consolation #
Consolation #
Round of 32 @
Round of 16 @

Opening Round !
Consolation !
Consolation !

Round of 32 A

Consolation A
S4
S5
S5
S5
S6
S6
S6
S5
S5
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S5

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational  &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ¢ A~-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

2008 Doubles Records By Match

SUPEKO/CUBAS

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
1/27/08  Stubbs/Kernodle Wofford W 8-5 1-0 0-0 0-0 D1
1727 Maucher/Chomette Troy w 8-4 2-0 0-0 0-0 D1
2/2 Brookshaw/Floyd Appalachian State w 8-3 3-0 0-0 0-0 D1
2/9 Archer/Hutchinson Charlotte w 8-1 4-0 0-0 0-0 D1
2/17 Adamski/Salmon Wake Forest w 8-6 5-0 0-0 0-0 D1
2/22 Gooch/Nemec Elon w 8-6 6-0 0-0 0-0 D1
2/24 Blackmon/Smith Georgia Tech L 8-4 6-1 0-0 0-0 D1
2/29 Agostinelli/Cox Kentucky L 8-5 6-2 0-0 0-1 D1
3/2 Preston/Dufaux Vanderbilt w 8-6 7-2 0-0 1-1 D1
3/7 Hunt/Shnugg Georgia L 8-2 7-3 0-0 1-2 D1

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational  &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ¢ A~-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships



CAMPOS/PULSFORT

Date
11/16/07
11/17
11/18
1/27/08
2/9
2/17
2/22
2/24
2/29
3/2

3/7

3/9

4/4

4/6

4/9
4/12
4/17
4/18

Opponent (Rankings)
Tsyrenov/Nugent
Chomette/Maucher
Dessaue/Gaston
Silva/Sahadhi
Simihaian/Jaffee
Parr/Forman
Podleweski/Helpingstine
Gvelesiani/North
Sundh/Ward
Cromydas/Salcedo
Helgeson/Garrapiz
Hensel/Smith
Thibaudeau/Buikema
Tsyrenov/Nugent
Bizjak/Belk
Briceno/Lacroix
Thibadeau/Buikema
Ouellette/Dadamo

Team
Auburn
Troy

LSU

Troy
Davidson
‘Wake Forest
Elon
Georgia Tech
Kentucky
Vanderbilt
Georgia
Tenneessee
Alabama
Auburn
Clemson
Florida
Alabama
Florida

=
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Score
8-6
8-4
8-5
8-2
8-3
8-4

9-8(1)
8-2
8-5
8-6
8-2
8-0
8-4
8-3
8-4
8-6
8-3
8-3

Overall

1-0
2-0
3-0
4-0
5-0
5-1
6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-6
6-7
6-8
6-9
7-9
7-10
7-11

Region SEC
0-0 0-0
0-0 0-0
0-0 0-0
0-0 0-0
0-0 0-0
0-0 0-0
0-0 0-0
0-0 0-0
0-0 0-1
0-0 0-2
0-0 0-3
0-0 0-4
0-0 0-5
0-0 0-6
0-0 0-6
0-0 1-6
0-0 1-6
0-0 1-6

Event/Position
Opening Round !
Second Round !
Third Round !
D2
DI
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
DI
DI
DI1%
DI1%

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

CRESSONI/WOLFF

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
1/27/08 Collins/Williams Wofford w 8-6 1-0 0-0 0-0 D2

2/2 Constance/Jacobs Appalachian State L 8-7(5) 1-1 0-0 0-0 D2

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

CUELLAR/WOLFF

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
1/27/08  Edwards-Evans/Morozov Troy w 8-2 1-0 0-0 0-0 D3

2/9 Bernhoerster/Bernhoerster Charlotte L 9-7 1-1 0-0 0-0 D2

3/7 Bernstein/Varela Georgia L 8-5 1-2 0-0 0-1 D3

3/13 Giffrida/Miller UNLV w 8-4 2-2 0-0 0-1 D3

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

CUELLAR/CRESSONI

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
11/16/07  Dilaj/Petropoulos Auburn L 8-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 Opening Round !
2/2/08 Dean/Atilla Charleston Southern W 8-6 1-0 0-0 0-0 D2

2/9 Compeau/Noble Davidson w 8-4 2-0 0-0 0-0 D2

2/17 Atkinson/Sartor ‘Wake Forest w 9-7 3-0 0-0 0-0 D3

2/22 Schermerhorn/Rojas Elon L 8-4 3-1 0-0 0-0 D3

2/24 M. Maguruza/Potvin Georgia Tech L 8-6 3-2 0-0 0-0 D3

2/29 Beck/Collins Kentucky L 8-3 3-3 0-0 0-1 D3

3/9 Tweedt/Fago Tenneessee L 8-6 3-4 0-0 0-2 D3

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

PULSFORT/STODDARD

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
2/2/08 Lake/Doverspike Appalachian State w 8-5 1-0 0-0 0-0 D3

3/23 Wellermann/Norberg Mississippi L 8-4 1-1 0-0 0-1 D3

3/30 King/Nott Arkansas L 8-4 1-2 0-0 0-2 D3

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships



VEEDER/STODDARD

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
9/21/07 Dimitrov/Carleston Duke L 8-5 0-1 0-0 0-0 Round of 64 #
2/9/08 Lyons/Burns Davidson w 8-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 D3

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational  &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ¢ A~-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

VEEDER/SHEEHAN

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
10/12/07  Assuncao/Pakebusch Anderson L 8-6 0-1 0-0 0-0 Round of 16 @
11/16 Mills/Maurillo Auburn w 8-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 Opening Round !
11/17 van Aerts/Zivkovic Troy w 8-6 2-1 0-0 0-0 Second Round !
11/18 Carlsson/Lissner LSU L 8-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 Third Round !
1/27/08  Cahi/Bartholomy Wofford \ 8-5 3-2 0-0 0-0 D3

2/2 Whittingham/Maselli Charleston Southern W 8-3 4-2 0-0 0-0 D3

2/9 Nuynh/Anders Charlotte L 8-6 4-3 0-0 0-0 D3

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational  &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ¢ A~-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

CAMPOS/CRESSONI

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
9/21/07  Eisler-Ahlgren/Velez East Tennessee State W 8-4 1-0 0-0 0-0 Round of 64 #
9/22 Ladyman/Walters Furman w 9-8 2-0 0-0 0-0 Round of 32 #
9/22 Dean/Peek Charleston Southern - w/o inj. 2-0 0-0 0-0 Round of 16 #
10/13 Difazio/Galloway Clemson w 8-2 3-0 0-0 0-0 Round of 16 @
10/14 Sartor/Braseaux Wake Forest L 8-5 3-1 0-0 0-0 Quarterfinals @
10/18 Plyler/Baker North Carolina L 8-5 3-2 0-0 0-0 Opening Round &

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational  &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ¢ A~-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

PULSFORT/WOLFF

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
9/21/07  Mulligan/Cash Florida L 8-6 0-1 0-0 0-0 Round of 64 #
3/21/08  Doerr/Stump Miss State L 8-1 0-2 0-0 0-1 D3

#- Southern Intercollegiates

STODDARD/WOLFF

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
10/12/07  Joost/Spinazze Arkansas L 8-6 0-1 0-0 0-0 Round of 16 @
11/16 Marsoun/Monteiro Auburn L 8-5 0-2 0-0 0-0 Opening Round !
11/17 Sahadi/Martinez Troy w 8-6 1-2 0-0 0-0 Consolation !
11/18 Cluskey/Gauthier LSU L 8-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 Consolation !

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational  &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ¢ A~-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

PULSFORT/CUELLAR
Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
10/13/07  Bouabdellah/Axente Chattanooga L 8-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 Round of 16 @

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational  &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ¢ A~-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

STODDARD/CRESSONI
Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
3/2/08 Paul/Baker Vanderbilt L 8-4 0-1 0-0 0-1 D3

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational  &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ¢ A~-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

CUBAS/WOLFF




Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
3/9/08 Conkic/Sandgren Tennessee w 8-4 1-0 0-0 1-0 D2

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

CAMPOS/CUBAS
Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
3/13/08 Wronski/Burrows UNLV L 8-6 0-1 0-0 0-0 D1

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

SUPEKO/PULSFORT
Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
3/13/08  Barlocchi/Campsbell UNLV L 8-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 D2

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

SUPEKO/CAMPOS

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
3/21/08  Bjelica/Frayssinoux Miss State L 8-4 0-1 0-0 0-1 D1

3/23 Tveit/Berg Mississippi L 8-6 0-2 0-0 0-2 D1

3/28 Cluskey/Venus LSU L 8-4 0-3 0-0 0-3 D1

3/30 Strode/Hogan Arkansas L 8-6 0-4 0-0 0-4 D1

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

CUBAS/CRESSONI

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
3/28/08 Dessauer/Gaston LSU L 8-5 0-1 0-0 0-1 D2

4/4 Myneni/Felsenthal Alabama - 5-4, dnf. 0-1 0-0 0-1 D2

4/6 Puetz/Marsoun Auburn L 8-5 0-2 0-0 0-2 D2

4/9 Alvarez/Fleck Clemson L 8-3 0-3 0-0 0-2 D2

4/12 Hochwalt/Corace Florida A\ 8-5 1-3 0-0 1-2 D2

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

SUPEKO/WOLFF
Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
4/4/08 Struyf/Bes Alabama L 8-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 D3

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships

SUPEKO/STODDARD

Date Opponent (Rankings) Team W/L Score Overall Region SEC Event/Position
4/6/08 Krnjetin/Dilaj Auburn w 8-3 1-0 0-0 1-0 D3

4/9 Boryachinskiu/Galloway Clemson w 8-3 2-0 0-0 1-0 D3

4/12 Dadamo/Hamui Florida w 8-3 3-0 0-0 2-0 D3

4/17 Bes/Struyf Alabama L 8-2 3-1 0-0 2-0 D3%
4/18 Barton/Hochwalt Florida L 8-4 3-2 0-0 2-0 D3%

#- Southern Intercollegiates ® @- South Carolina Fall Invitational ¢ &- ITA Mideast Regional Championships ¢ !- Auburn Classic ® A-SEC Coaches Indoor
Championships ¢ %-SEC Outdoor Championships



